Al
um
in
um
Ca
ps
,C
an

• Thermal-Pak extended cathode construction assures cool
operation with heat flow from the capacitor element to the can
Applications:
• Power supply filters
• UPS systems
• Computer hold-up power
• Energy storage applications
DIMENSIONS: in.
Specifications:
• Voltage range: 6.3VDC to 450VDC
• Temperature range: -40°C to 85°C
• Tolerance: <200VDC = -10 to +75%
≥200VDC = -10 to +50%
• Capacitance Range: 110µF to 2.7F
• Life: 2000 hours @ 85°C
598-DCMC16V213 DCMC213U016AK2B 21000 16 1.375 x 1.625 46.9 4.1 14.99 12.62 11.84 11.05
598-DCMC16V353 DCMC353U016AA2B 35000 16 1.375 x 2.125 26.5 6.1 17.01 14.32 13.43 12.53
598-DCMC16V623 DCMC623U016AB2B 62000 16 1.375 x 3.125 15.5 9.7 21.39 18.02 16.89 15.76
598-DCMC16V903 DCMC903U016AC2B 90000 16 1.375 x 4.125 11.0 13.5 25.84 21.76 20.40 19.04
598-DCMC16V204 DCMC204U016BC2B 200000 16 2.000 x 4.125 7.4 17.4 46.23 38.93 36.50 34.06
598-DCMC25V123 DCMC123U025AK2B 12000 25 1.375 x 1.625 37.1 4.7 14.73 12.40 11.63 10.85
598-DCMC25V333 DCMC333U025AB2B 33000 25 1.375 x 3.125 19.3 8.2 20.01 16.85 15.80 14.74
598-DCMC25V473 DCMC473U025BA2B 47000 25 2.000 x 2.125 21.8 9.3 26.68 22.46 21.06 19.66
598-DCMC25V523 DCMC523U025AC2B 52000 25 1.375 x 4.125 17.6 10.7 24.83 20.91 19.61 18.30
598-DCMC25V124 DCMC124U025BC2B 120000 25 2.000 x 4.125 8.3 16.6 45.07 37.95 35.58 33.21
598-DCMC50V103 DCMC103U050AA2B 10000 50 1.375 x 2.125 30.9 5.6 17.37 14.62 13.71 12.80
598-DCMC50V123 DCMC123U050AH2B 12000 50 1.375 x 2.625 25.9 6.7 18.70 15.74 14.76 13.78
598-DCMC50V163 DCMC163U050AB2B 16000 50 1.375 x 3.125 23.6 7.4 21.05 17.73 16.62 15.51
598-DCMC50V263 DCMC263U050AC2B 26000 50 1.375 x 4.125 18.7 10.4 26.96 22.70 21.29 19.87
598-DCMC50V383 DCMC383U050BB2B 38000 50 2.000 x 3.125 16.3 11.9 37.43 31.52 29.55 27.58
598-DCMC63V702 DCMC702U063AA2B 7000 63 1.375 x 2.125 39.0 5.0 17.27 14.54 13.64 12.73
598-DCMC75V223 DCMC223U075AF2B 22000 75 1.375 x 5.625 21.4 10.8 31.18 26.26 24.62 22.97
598-DCMC100V392 DCMC392U100AH2B 3900 100 1.375 x 2.625 51.0 4.7 19.34 16.29 15.27 14.25
598-DCMC100V103 DCMC103U100AD2B 10000 100 1.375 x 4.625 31.1 7.5 31.12 26.21 24.57 22.93
598-DCMC100V163 DCMC163U100EC2B 16000 100 1.750 x 4.125 28.8 8.0 43.97 37.02 34.71 32.40
598-DCMC100V183 DCMC183U100ED2B 18000 100 1.750 x 4.625 21.2 9.8 47.84 40.29 37.77 35.25
598-DCMC100V203 DCMC203U100BC2B 20000 100 2.000 x 4.125 19.9 10.7 54.15 45.60 42.75 39.90
598-DCMC200V352 DCMC352T200BC2B 3500 200 2.000 x 4.125 0.03 10.8 36.35 30.61 28.70 26.78
598-DCMC200V912 DCMC912T200BE2A 9100 200 2.000 x 5.125 21.7 10.5 69.62 58.62 54.96 51.30
598-DCMC250V152 DCMC152T250AB2B 1500 250 1.375 x 3.125 88.0 4.1 24.17 20.35 19.08 17.81
598-DCMC250V472 DCMC472T250BC2B 4700 250 2.000 x 4.125 31.5 8.9 54.07 45.54 42.69 39.84
598-DCMC250V682 DCMC682T250BF2B 6800 250 2.000 x 5.625 21.2 11.9 71.73 60.40 56.63 52.85
598-DCMC450V271 DCMC271T450AA2B 270 450 1.375 x 2.125 437.7 1.5 19.04 16.03 15.03 14.03
598-DCMC450V471 DCMC471T450AB2B 470 450 1.375 x 3.125 253.2 2.4 24.76 20.85 19.55 18.24
598-DCMC450V102 DCMC102T450BB2B 1000 450 2.000 x 3.125 137.0 4.3 43.05 36.26 33.99 31.72
For quantities of 50 and up, call for quote.
D ± 0.031
L ± 0.062
1.75 ± .01
L ± .02
.50 max.
1 7/8
5987-50V442 MLP442M050EK1A 50 4400 85 1.75 X 1.5 97 70 3.7 4.4 45.15 38.41 37.04
5987-50V113 MLP113M050EB1A 50 11000 85 1.75 X 3.0 36 27 8.3 9.6 56.49 48.06 46.34
5987-80V332 MLP332M080EB1A 80 3300 85 1.75 X 3.0 44 31 7.5 9 72.84 62.97 58.97
598-MLP272M100EB0A MLP272M100EB0A 100 2700 85 1.75 X 3.0 46 33 7.4 8.7 61.14 55.03 51.97
5987-250V821 MLP821M250EB1A 250 820 85 1.75 X 3.0 172 103 3.8 4.9 56.49 48.06 46.34
598-MLP331M420EB0A MLP331M420EB0A 420 330 85 1.75 X 3.0 530 390 2.1 2.5 68.46 61.61 58.19
5987-450V281 MLP281M450EB0A 450 280 85 1.75 X 3.0 585 480 2 2.3 81.57 70.51 66.03
598-MLS442M040EK0A MLS442M040EK0A 40 4400 125 1.75 X 1.5 97 70 10.3 12.1 101.62 91.46 86.38
598-MLS152M060EK0A MLS152M060EK0A 60 1500 125 1.75 X 1.5 106 77 9.8 11.5 128.50 115.65 109.23
598-MLS112M075EK0A MLS112M075EK0A 75 1100 125 1.75 X 1.5 112 78 9.6 11.5 101.65 91.45 86.39
598-MLS331M200EK1A MLS331M200EK1A 200 330 125 1.75 X 1.5 426 258 4.9 6.2 119.96 113.96 104.95
5987-MLS821M200EB1A MLS821M200EB1A 200 820 125 1.75 X 3.0 172 103 7.7 10 147.12 127.17 119.10
598-MLS561M250EB1A MLS561M250EB1A 250 560 125 1.75 X 3.0 240 157 6.5 8.1 127.16 114.44 108.09
MLP/MLS FLATPACK® ULTRA LONG LIFE CAPACITORS
Features:
• Low profile replacement for snap-in capacitors
• Can readily heat sink to double the ripple capability